TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
IMC Chemicals Sales Inc.		03/19/2004	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Searles Valley Minerals Inc.	
Street Address:	9401 Indian Creek Parkway	
City:	Overland Park	
State/Country:	KANSAS	
Postal Code:	66210	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	610891	V-BOR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (214)981-3400

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 214-981-3483
Email: dclark@sidley.com

Correspondent Name: Dusan Clark

Address Line 1: Sidley Austin Brown & Wood LLP
Address Line 2: 717 N. Harwood Suite 3400
Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS 75201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 49721/14520

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Dusan Clark

Total Attachments: 2 source=Untitled#page1.tif source=Untitled#page2.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002838 FRAME: 0426

900007598



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "IMC CHEMICALS SALES INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "IMC CHEMICALS SALES INC." TO "SEARLES VALLEY MINERALS INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE NINETEENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2004, AT 6:57 O'CLOCK P.M.

3744696 8100

040241264



Darriet Smith Hindson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State **AUTHENTICATION:** 3037236

DATE: 04-06-04

TRADEMARK REEL: 002838 FRAME: 0427

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF IMC CHEMICALS SALES INC.

Matthew J. Dowd certifies that he is the Assistant Secretary of IMC Chemicals Sales Inc., a Delaware corporation (the "Corporation") and that the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation is hereby amended in accordance with Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware (the "DGCL") and adopted by the sole director of the Corporation, to read as follows in full:

FIRST: That the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation be, and hereby is, amended by deleting Article First in its entirety and substituting in lieu thereof a new Article First to read as follows:

"FIRST: The name of the Corporation is Searles Valley Minerals Inc."

SECOND: That the sole director of the Corporation approved the foregoing amendment by unanimous written consent pursuant to the provisions of Sections 141(f) and 242 of the DGCL and directed that such amendment be submitted to the stockholders of the Corporation entitled to vote thereon for their consideration, approval and adoption thereof.

THIRD: That the stockholders entitled to vote thereon approved the foregoing amendment by written consent of its majority in accordance with Sections 228 and 242 of the DGCL.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned does hereby certify under penalties of perjury that this Certificate of Amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation is the act and deed of the undersigned and the facts stated herein are true.

IMC CHEMICALS SALES INC.

Rv:

Matthew J. Doylo

Assistant Secretary

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 06:57 PM 03/19/2004
FILED 06:57 BM1&B/28/2004
SRV 040207173 - 3744696 FILE

TRADEMARK REEL: 002838 FRAME: 0428

RECORDED: 04/29/2004